MET Intro Cup Fri 29th Mar 2019 00:00 Winner: Unknown
Board Rating Petts Wood & Orpington 9 V Beckenham & Bromley 6 Rating

1 (W) 122A
2(B) 114E
3(W) O087F
4(B) 055F
Average 95

Dorman, Orla
Wheeler, Philip
Pasari, Rohan
Pasari, Prakash

WO = =

- 0 Spencer, Mike Peter
- 0 Aburrow, John

- 0 Roberts, Stephen

- 1 Barnett, Anthony

-1

082D
070L
050C
045*
62

Last update Prakash Pasari Fri 29th Mar 2019 22:04. Reported by Prakash Pasari . Verified By



